Name der StraRe Nr.

Allensteiner Stralle
Altenbekener Stralle
Am Kreuzfeld

An den Osterstlcken
Angerburger Stralle
Beethovenstrale
Blauer Kamp
Boysenstralle
Brahmsstraflte
Braunsberger Stralle
Bromberger Stralle
BrucknerstralRe
Dornbeeksfeld
Eupener Stralle
Feldrenne
FeldstralRe
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Stralle
Galgenberg
GlockengieRerweg
GoebenstralRe
Goslarsche Stralle
Gravelottestralle
Greifswalder Stralle
Greifswalder Weg
GrofRler Saatner
Handelstralle
Hardenbergstralle
HaydnstralRe
Heinrich-Schiitz-Stralte
Helmerstralle
Hohenstaufenring
Immengarten
Insterburger Stralle
Knollenfeld
Liebfrauenkirchplatz
LisztstralRe
LitzowstralRe
Memeler Stralle
Mendelssohnstralle

MoltkestralRe 2-13, 75-90

Mozartstralle
Neidenburger Stralle
Ortelsburger StraRe
Praetoriusweg
Richard-Wagner-Stralle
Saarstralle
Schneidemiihler Stralle
Schubertstralie
Sebastian-Bach-Stralle
Sedanstralle
Silberfundstrafie
Stettiner StralRe
Stiivestralle

Kehrbezirk

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

Stadtteil
(MHGal)

(Ost)



Telemannstralle
Tilsiter Stralte
Trakehnenweg
Utzenkamp
ViktoriastraRe
VionvillestralRe
Von-Wintheim-StraRe
Waterloostralle
Weiltenburger Stralle
Windmihlenstralle
WorthstralRe

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106



